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MONORACK SPECIFIQUE - SPEZIFISCHES MONORACK - MONORACK ESPECIFICO

@ )

MONORACK SPECIFICO - SPECIFIC MONORACK

HONDA CB9OOF '02/03

RONDELLA @8x14

\.

VITE TBEI M 8X50

4 )

V 457

DISTANZIALE @ 14X16
foro 8,5

VITE TE M BX55
M

r @ A

RONDELLA @8x20

TCEl MBx20mm

WASHER @8x 14 SCREW M 8X50 SPACER SCREW M 8X55 WASHER @8x20 SCREW MBx20mm
ROMDELLE @8x14 VIS M BX50 EMNTRETOISE VIS M BX55 ROMDELLE @8x20 15 MEBx20mm
MONORACK ||3SHERE @814 | SHRAUBE M 6%50 DISTANZSTUCK SCHRAUBE M 855 SCHEIBE @820 SCHRAUBE Mx20mm
ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS DISTANCIADOR ARANDELA ©8x20
INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANLEITUNG - INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE ) QTY n. 24)| QTYN. 4 J{_ QTYNn. 4 J QTYn.4 J{_QTYn.2 J| QTYn.2 JL QTYn.2 )

- Togliere il maniglione e il codino della moto.
- Avvitare a mano le viti N°5.

- Rimontare il codino e il maniglione.

- Awvitare le viti N°3.

- Serrare bene le viti N°5.

- hWwN=—-

- Remove the handle and the rear fairing.

2 - Screw the screws N°35.

3 - Reassemble the rear fairing and the handle.
4 - Screw the screws N°3.

5 - Screw the screws N°5 tight.

e @ !
r.

B SUPPORTO
SUPPORT

CACHE Vi5 SUPPORT

STOPSSCHRALIBE HALTERUNG'

TAPA TORNILLO SOPORTE

. Q.TY n.2 ) LQ. TYn.2(px-5x))
PARTICOLARI INCLUSI NEL
KIT VITERIA DELLA PIASTRA|
COMPONENTS INCLUDED IN
THE ATTING KIT OF THE PLATE
PIECES INCLUSES DAMNS LE KIT

DE WIS DE LA PLATINE

DIE ENZEUNEN TELE SIND BEl
N MONTAGEKT DER PATTE
EMNTHALTEM

7 PIEZAS INCLUIDAS EMN EL KIT DE

\ANCLAE DELAPETINA -

1 - Enlever la poignee passa

2 - Visser a la main la vis N°

3 - Remonter la ﬁ)i&;nee passager et le capot arriere.
[*3

4 . Visser la vis

5 - Bien serrer la vis N°5.

1
2
3

Moftorrad.

4 - Verschrauben Sie die Schrauben Nr.3.
5 - Schrauben Sie die Schrauben Nr.5 fest.

- Schrauben Sie den Griff und das Heck des Motorrades ab.
- Schrauben Sie die Schrauben Nr.5 mit der Hand an.
- Montieren Sie den Griff und das Heck wieder auf das

1 - Quitar la tapa y el colin de la moto.
2 - Atornillar @ mano el tornillo N°5.

3 - Volver a montar el colin y la tapa .
4 - Atornillar los tornillos N°3.

5 - Apretar bien el tornillo N°5.

© Copyright 19052005Rev03, Pag1/1

%er et le capot arriere.

-




